
Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar U17

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 8 clubs)
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name State nat. flag availabl

DIF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 5
EGF SOLNA ST SWE 2
FFF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 6
KF99 KUNGSBACKA VS SWE 1
LÖFK LIDINGÖ ST GER 4
UF UPPSALA ST SWE 1
WFF ÖREBRO MS SWE 1
ZRD STOCKHOLM ST SWE 1
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar U17

Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 21 fencers)
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i.r. number name and first name club flag

1 1 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF Ö
2 3 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 K
3 4 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK L
4 5 ELG Elwin FFF ST
5 8 DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST
6 12 KARLSSON Otis FFF ST
7 13 HALLONSTEN Alexan FFF ST
8 16 ANDERSSON Georg FFF ST
9 18 DE GROOTE Casper DIF ST

10 19 HAMP Oscar DIF ST
11 22 FREYHULT Teodor UF UP
12 23 ROMANO Marco FFF ST
13 28 SALA Carl EGF S
14 33 SALA Vincent EGF S
15 36 SANDGREN Malte DIF ST
16 42 LINDBÄCK LINDER H DIF ST
17 46 BENGTSSON STEINB DIF ST
18 54 MATTSSON Mandus ZRD ST
19 54 EDHOLM Philip LÖFK L
20 99999 WALLINDER Eliott LÖFK L
21 99999 BALKS Rupert LÖFK L
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar U17

Formula of the competition
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21 fencers

1 poules: round

21 fencers
3 poules of 7
Separation by : clubs
21 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 21 fencers

Direct tableau
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar U17

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 4
Referee: BAKUM Andrii  ÄFK STOCKHOLM, ULLTJÄRN Bianca  LFK LINKÖPING

V/M ind. HS rank
HALLONSTEN Alexand FFF ST  V  3  V  V  V  3 0.667 9 26 3
SANDGREN Malte DIF ST  0  1  2  V  2  1 0.167 -17 11 6
ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF Ö  V  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 17 28 1
KARLSSON Otis FFF ST  2  V  3  V  V  1 0.500 3 21 4
MATTSSON Mandus ZRD ST  3  4  1  2  4  3 0.000 -12 17 7
EDHOLM Philip LÖFK L  3  V  1  1  V  1 0.333 -7 16 5
SALA Carl EGF S V4 V4  2 V3 V4 V2 0.833 7 19 2

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 6
Referee: VIKLUND Birgitta  ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND, POCSI Tomi  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
ANDERSSON Georg FFF ST  V  2  V  V  4  V 0.667 7 26 2
BENGTSSON STEINBRE DIF ST  4  V  V  2  3  V 0.500 3 24 4
BRANDBERG Nils KF99 K  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.667 11 25 1
DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST  3  2 V4  V  3  V 0.500 0 22 5
HAMP Oscar DIF ST  1  V  0  2  V  V 0.500 -2 18 6
SALA Vincent EGF S  V  V  2  V  1  V 0.667 0 23 3
WALLINDER Eliott LÖFK L  1  2  1  2  2  3 0.000 -19 11 7

Poule No 3    9:00    Piste 8
Referee: KRÖCKEL Emil  ÄFK STOCKHOLM, FORSSE Tor  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
ELG Elwin FFF ST  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
BALKS Rupert LÖFK L  0  3  3  2  2  3 0.000 -17 13 7
LINDBÄCK LINDER Hen DIF ST  3  V  2  4  0  V 0.333 -8 19 5
ROMANO Marco FFF ST  0  V  V  0  2  3 0.333 -10 15 6
BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK L  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 27 2
DE GROOTE Casper DIF ST  0  V  V  V  3 V4 0.667 5 22 3
FREYHULT Teodor UF UP  2  V  4  V  4  3 0.333 -2 23 4
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar U17

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ELG Elwin FFF ST 1.000 23 30 qualifier
2 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF Ö 1.000 17 28 qualifier
3 BOLMSTRAND Vig LÖFK L 0.833 9 27 qualifier
4 SALA Carl EGF S 0.833 7 19 qualifier
5 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 K 0.667 11 25 qualifier
6 HALLONSTEN Alex FFF ST 0.667 9 26 qualifier
7 ANDERSSON Geor FFF ST 0.667 7 26 qualifier
8 DE GROOTE Caspe DIF ST 0.667 5 22 qualifier
9 SALA Vincent EGF S 0.667 0 23 qualifier

10 BENGTSSON STEIN DIF ST 0.500 3 24 qualifier
11 KARLSSON Otis FFF ST 0.500 3 21 qualifier
12 DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST 0.500 0 22 qualifier
13 HAMP Oscar DIF ST 0.500 -2 18 qualifier
14 FREYHULT Teodor UF UP 0.333 -2 23 qualifier
15 EDHOLM Philip LÖFK L 0.333 -7 16 qualifier
16 LINDBÄCK LINDER DIF ST 0.333 -8 19 qualifier
17 ROMANO Marco FFF ST 0.333 -10 15 qualifier
18 SANDGREN Malte DIF ST 0.167 -17 11 qualifier
19 MATTSSON Mand ZRD ST 0.000 -12 17 qualifier
20 BALKS Rupert LÖFK L 0.000 -17 13 qualifier
21 WALLINDER Eliott LÖFK L 0.000 -19 11 qualifier
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar U17

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ELG Elwin FFF ST 1.000 23 30 qualifier
2 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF Ö 1.000 17 28 qualifier
3 BOLMSTRAND Vig LÖFK L 0.833 9 27 qualifier
4 SALA Carl EGF S 0.833 7 19 qualifier
5 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 K 0.667 11 25 qualifier
6 HALLONSTEN Alex FFF ST 0.667 9 26 qualifier
7 ANDERSSON Geor FFF ST 0.667 7 26 qualifier
8 DE GROOTE Caspe DIF ST 0.667 5 22 qualifier
9 SALA Vincent EGF S 0.667 0 23 qualifier

10 BENGTSSON STEIN DIF ST 0.500 3 24 qualifier
11 KARLSSON Otis FFF ST 0.500 3 21 qualifier
12 DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST 0.500 0 22 qualifier
13 HAMP Oscar DIF ST 0.500 -2 18 qualifier
14 FREYHULT Teodor UF UP 0.333 -2 23 qualifier
15 EDHOLM Philip LÖFK L 0.333 -7 16 qualifier
16 LINDBÄCK LINDER DIF ST 0.333 -8 19 qualifier
17 ROMANO Marco FFF ST 0.333 -10 15 qualifier
18 SANDGREN Malte DIF ST 0.167 -17 11 qualifier
19 MATTSSON Mand ZRD ST 0.000 -12 17 qualifier
20 BALKS Rupert LÖFK L 0.000 -17 13 qualifier
21 WALLINDER Eliott LÖFK L 0.000 -19 11 qualifier
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar U17
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1 ELG Elwin FFF STO

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 ROMANO Marco FFF STO

16 LINDBÄCK LINDER Hen DIF STO 15/12

9 SALA Vincent EGF SOL

24 ---------

25 ---------

8 DE GROOTE Casper DIF STO

5 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KU

28 ---------

21 WALLINDER Eliott LÖFK LI

12 DAHLIN Teodor FFF STO 15/7

13 HAMP Oscar DIF STO

20 BALKS Rupert LÖFK LI 15/6

29 ---------

4 SALA Carl EGF SOL

3 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK LI

30 ---------

19 MATTSSON Mandus ZRD STO

14 FREYHULT Teodor UF UPPS 15/7

11 KARLSSON Otis FFF STO

22 ---------

27 ---------

6 HALLONSTEN Alexand FFF STO

7 ANDERSSON Georg FFF STO

26 ---------

23 ---------

10 BENGTSSON STEINBRE DIF STO

15 EDHOLM Philip LÖFK LI

18 SANDGREN Malte DIF STO 15/14

31 ---------

2 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖR

ELG Elwin

Tableau of 16

LINDBÄCK LINDER Hen
15/8

SALA Vincent

DE GROOTE Casper
15/7

BRANDBERG Nils

DAHLIN Teodor
15/10

HAMP Oscar

SALA Carl
15/11

BOLMSTRAND Viggo

FREYHULT Teodor
15/5

KARLSSON Otis

HALLONSTEN Alexand
15/14

ANDERSSON Georg

BENGTSSON STEINBRE
15/9

EDHOLM Philip

ZIMMERMAN Filip
15/1

ELG Elwin

Tableau of 8

DE GROOTE Casper

15/4

BRANDBERG Nils

HAMP Oscar

15/3

BOLMSTRAND Viggo

HALLONSTEN Alexand

15/12

ANDERSSON Georg

ZIMMERMAN Filip

15/12

ELG Elwin

BRANDBERG Nils

BOLMSTRAND Viggo

ZIMMERMAN Filip
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar U17

page 1/1

1 ELG Elwin FFF STO

Semi-finals

4 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KU 15/9

3 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK LI

2 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖR 15/13

ELG Elwin

Final

ZIMMERMAN Filip
13/12

ELG Elwin
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar U17

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)
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rank name flag club status

1 ELG Elwin FFF ST
2 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF Ö
3 BOLMSTRAND Vig LÖFK L
3 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 K
5 HALLONSTEN Alex FFF ST
6 ANDERSSON Geor FFF ST
7 DE GROOTE Caspe DIF ST
8 HAMP Oscar DIF ST
9 SALA Carl EGF S

10 SALA Vincent EGF S
11 BENGTSSON STEIN DIF ST
12 KARLSSON Otis FFF ST
13 DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST
14 FREYHULT Teodor UF UP
15 EDHOLM Philip LÖFK L
16 LINDBÄCK LINDER DIF ST
17 ROMANO Marco FFF ST
18 SANDGREN Malte DIF ST
19 MATTSSON Mand ZRD ST
20 BALKS Rupert LÖFK L
21 WALLINDER Eliott LÖFK L
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar U17

Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name cat country poules matche finales

BAKUM Andrii B UKR 1 1 0
ELMFELDT Axel SWE 0 3 0
FORSSE Tor D SWE 1 3 0
KRÖCKEL Emil N SWE 1 5 2
POCSI Tomi D SWE 1 5 1
ULLTJÄRN Bianca N SWE 1 0 0
VIKLUND Birgitta N SWE 1 0 0

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-05-12 13:29 - Page 10


